2025-03-16 : CLM du Grand DUC

Race results : Toutes
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Grégory
Tony
Adan
Mael
Noé
Hugo
Clément
David
Clément
Julian
Thierry
Jules
Florent
Paul
Raphaél
Sasha
Léo
Flavio
Kevin
Cyril
Thomas
Jérémy
Pascal
Clément
Jordan
Henry
Alexandre
Julien
Nicolas
Julien
Raphael
Philippe
Andrea
Thomas
Franck
Pascal
Marius
Jules
Yannick
Luca
Florian
Mia
Esteban
Axel
Swan
Elouan
Cyrille
Francois-marie
Thibault
Bertrand
Lucas
Hervé
Francois
Freddy
Fabrice
David
Thierry
Benjamin
Hugo
Thomas

DURANDO
MEZURE
FLAHAUT
EPAILLY
ZANIN
PICARD
VILCOSQUI
MASSON
MARIOT
KRAJCIK
GAUDINEAU
HUMBERT
LISARELLI
FARRUGIA
IGORA
FLAHAUT
DIEUDONNE
MORDINI

SAGAU RENARD

BOULENGER
DROUET
LEMOINE
MICHEL
ESPITALIER
DECKER
JAMES
GUEGANIC
CHANUT
VIAUX
PLUMER
MARTINEZ
TUFFET
ERCOLANELLI
LACAZE
LEMASSON
PETERS
FORTIN
BARBERIS
SABATINO
SALIGNON
FAVIN
PIENAAR
TAXY

TONCELLI CRENNER

BARRET
BONNAFY
RAYEBOIS
BARBIER
RENOUD
BOUDIC
GAIOTTI
VORA
DUBRAY
VASSEUR
MARTIN
DERHAM
JOIRIS

CLUNNIE MATHE

SAMMUT
SAUGNEAUT

Terra Team

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Rochevillois

La Croix Valmer Cyclisme

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Terra Team

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Menton

Carros Team Cycliste

Terra Team

Terra Team

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
VC Le Thor Gadagne
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
CAPeymeinade

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL B

Vélo Sprint Biotois
CAPeymeinade
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Terra Team

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Menton
CAPeymeinade

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Page 1 - (04/03/2026)

S1
V1

< m

S3
S2

Sv2
S1
S2
S3

E
C
c
J

S3
S1

S3
A2

J

S1
C
S4
S3
V3
V1
C
V4
S3
C
Sv1
Sv2

S5

<
iOITITIE)Z

RBGHERA

Sv4
SV5
SV5
E4
A4
V5

V4
V5
A6
M
J
S3

¥/

FEGI

ad
cuuEou AL 06

00:19:53.021
00:19:59.625
00:20:25.084
00:20:30.880
00:20:46.936
00:21:00.594
00:21:02.572
00:21:06.565
00:21:16.415
00:21:22.387
00:21:25.700
00:21:49.521
00:21:53.057
00:22:04.030
00:22:08.630
00:22:11.974
00:22:18.464
00:22:22.112
00:22:26.311
00:22:27.168
00:22:27.759
00:22:28.058
00:22:29.935
00:22:33.418
00:22:33.822
00:22:46.089
00:22:49.628
00:22:59.768
00:23:02.021
00:23:03.313
00:23:04.365
00:23:10.210
00:23:10.380
00:23:10.574
00:23:12.101
00:23:13.662
00:23:25.043
00:23:36.152
00:23:46.600
00:23:52.063
00:23:58.572
00:24:00.765
00:24:04.917
00:24:17.726
00:24:32.732
00:24:33.461
00:24:35.985
00:24:39.868
00:25:02.806
00:25:10.717
00:25:32.886
00:25:34.578
00:25:49.516
00:25:53.041
00:25:53.623
00:26:23.311
00:26:47.000
00:26:59.374
00:27:33.348
00:27:37.774
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Benjamin
Nathan
Lucas
Esteban
Noah
Guillaume
Thibault
Alain
Katariina
Thomas
Teddy
Yann
Hugo
Kierann
Joseph
Liam
Alain
Corentin
Jean Marc
Xavier
Virginie

SYSON
ABSALON
LE BELICARD

MORATAL-MARSAC
DUPUIS-MATHIEU

FERRO
NICOLAS
RIZZETTO
LAAKKONEN
DELEGLISE
SZYS

BACON
DALMAS

LE NEGRATE
SYSON
CAUET
LOZAHIC
BRUNO
DELLATORRE
DERHAM
REAUBOURG

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Riviera Braquasse
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

SKB Racing Tri

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Cavigal Nice Sports
Trinité Sport Cyclisme
Vélo Sprint Biotois
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

00:27:44.479
00:27:47.642
00:28:09.569
00:28:13.653
00:28:17.191
00:28:23.377
00:28:32.406
00:28:50.790
00:28:55.337
00:29:02.942
00:29:25.076
00:29:51.923
00:30:20.817
00:31:38.010
00:32:11.988
00:33:11.003
00:33:44.677
00:33:50.666
00:34:01.120
00:34:28.800
00:37:59.748



