

# 2025-03-16 : CLM du Grand DUC



Race results : Toutes

1	<b>Grégory</b>	<b>DURANDO</b>	<b>Terra Team</b>	<b>S1</b>	<b>00:19:53.021</b>
2	Tony	MEZURE	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V1	00:19:59.625
3	<b>Adan</b>	<b>FLAHAUT</b>	<b>Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu</b>	<b>J</b>	<b>00:20:25.084</b>
4	<b>Mael</b>	<b>EPAILLY</b>	<b>Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>00:20:30.880</b>
5	Noé	ZANIN	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	00:20:46.936
6	Hugo	PICARD	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	00:21:00.594
7	<b>Clément</b>	<b>VILCOSQUI</b>	<b>Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu</b>	<b>S3</b>	<b>00:21:02.572</b>
8	David	MASSON	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	00:21:06.565
9	<b>Clément</b>	<b>MARIOT</b>	<b>Vélo Sprint Biotois</b>	<b>S2</b>	<b>00:21:16.415</b>
10	Julian	KRAJCIK	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	00:21:22.387
11	Thierry	GAUDINEAU	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	00:21:25.700
12	Jules	HUMBERT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	00:21:49.521
13	Florent	LISARELLI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	00:21:53.057
14	Paul	FARRUGIA	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	00:22:04.030
15	Raphaël	IGORA	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	00:22:08.630
16	<b>Sasha</b>	<b>FLAHAUT</b>	<b>Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu</b>	<b>C</b>	<b>00:22:11.974</b>
17	Léo	DIEUDONNE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	C	00:22:18.464
18	Flavio	MORDINI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	J	00:22:22.112
19	Kevin	SAGAU RENARD	La Croix Valmer Cyclisme	S3	00:22:26.311
20	Cyril	BOULENGER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	00:22:27.168
21	Thomas	DROUET	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	V2	00:22:27.759
22	Jérémy	LEMOINE	-	S3	00:22:28.058
23	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	A2	00:22:29.935
24	Clément	ESPITALIER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	00:22:33.418
25	Jordan	DECKER	Terra Team	S1	00:22:33.822
26	Henry	JAMES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:22:46.089
27	<b>Alexandre</b>	<b>GUEGANIC</b>	<b>Vélo Club Menton</b>	<b>S4</b>	<b>00:22:49.628</b>
28	Julien	CHANUT	Carros Team Cycliste	S3	00:22:59.768
29	Nicolas	VIAUX	Terra Team	V3	00:23:02.021
30	Julien	PLUMER	Terra Team	V1	00:23:03.313
31	Raphael	MARTINEZ	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	C	00:23:04.365
32	Philippe	TUFFET	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	00:23:10.210
33	Andrea	ERCOLANELLI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	00:23:10.380
34	Thomas	LACAZE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	C	00:23:10.574
35	Franck	LEMASSON	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV1	00:23:12.101
36	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	00:23:13.662
37	Marius	FORTIN	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	C	00:23:25.043
38	<b>Jules</b>	<b>BARBERIS</b>	<b>Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu</b>	<b>M</b>	<b>00:23:36.152</b>
39	<b>Yannick</b>	<b>SABATINO</b>	<b>Cannes la Bocca cyclisme</b>	<b>S5</b>	<b>00:23:46.600</b>
40	Luca	SALIGNON	VC Le Thor Gadagne	M	00:23:52.063
41	Florian	FAVIN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:23:58.572
42	<b>Mia</b>	<b>PIENAAR</b>	<b>Cannes la Bocca cyclisme</b>	<b>F</b>	<b>00:24:00.765</b>
43	Esteban	TAXY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	00:24:04.917
44	Axel	TONCELLI CRENNER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	C	00:24:17.726
45	Swan	BARRET	CA Peymeinade	M	00:24:32.732
46	Elouan	BONNAFY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	00:24:33.461
47	Cyrille	RAYEBOIS	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	V2	00:24:35.985
48	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:24:39.868
49	Thibault	RENOUD	CA Peymeinade	SV5	00:25:02.806
50	Bertrand	BOUDIC	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	00:25:10.717
51	Lucas	GAIOTTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	E4	00:25:32.886
52	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	A4	00:25:34.578
53	François	DUBRAY	Terra Team	V5	00:25:49.516
54	Freddy	VASSEUR	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	V2	00:25:53.041
55	Fabrice	MARTIN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	00:25:53.623
56	David	DERHAM	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V5	00:26:23.311
57	<b>Thierry</b>	<b>JOIRIS</b>	<b>Vélo Club Menton</b>	<b>A6</b>	<b>00:26:47.000</b>
58	Benjamin	CLUNNIE MATHE	CA Peymeinade	M	00:26:59.374
59	Hugo	SAMMUT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	00:27:33.348
60	Thomas	SAUGNEAUT	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	00:27:37.774

# 2025-03-16 : CLM du Grand DUC



61	Benjamin	SYSON	Vélo Sprint Biotois	C	00:27:44.479
62	Nathan	ABSALON	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:27:47.642
63	Lucas	LE BELICARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	M	00:28:09.569
64	Esteban	MORATAL-MARSAC	Vélo Sprint Biotois	M	00:28:13.653
65	Noah	DUPUIS-MATHIEU	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	00:28:17.191
66	Guillaume	FERRO	Riviera Braquasse	V3	00:28:23.377
67	Thibault	NICOLAS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	00:28:32.406
68	Alain	RIZZETTO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV6	00:28:50.790
69	Katariina	LAAKKONEN	SKB Racing Tri	F	00:28:55.337
70	Thomas	DELEGLISE	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	00:29:02.942
71	Teddy	SZYS	Cavigal Nice Sports	S5	00:29:25.076
72	Yann	BACON	-	SV5	00:29:51.923
73	Hugo	DALMAS	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	00:30:20.817
74	Kierann	LE NEGRATE	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	00:31:38.010
75	Joseph	SYSON	Vélo Sprint Biotois	M	00:32:11.988
76	Liam	CAUET	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	00:33:11.003
77	Alain	LOZAHIC	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	A6	00:33:44.677
78	Corentin	BRUNO	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	00:33:50.666
79	Jean Marc	DELLATORRE	Trinité Sport Cyclisme	A6	00:34:01.120
80	Xavier	DERHAM	Vélo Sprint Biotois	M	00:34:28.800
81	Virginie	REAUBOURG	-	F	00:37:59.748